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1 東大阪大敬愛・大阪 63 8 2+7 7+8 8 8 8 7

2 至学館・愛知 35 7 5+8 8 2 5

3 東京・東京 25 8 6 8 3

4 相洋・神奈川 25 7 6 5 7

5 岡崎城西・愛知 22 4 5+6+7

6 倉敷中央・岡山 20 4 1+3 6 6

7 盛岡一・岩手 17 2 8 7

8 大阪・大阪 16 6 5 1 4

9 鹿児島女・鹿児島 15 7 8

10 西脇工・兵庫 14 3 4 7

11 山梨学院大附・山梨 12 5 7

12 旭川東・北海道 11 3 8

13 舟入・広島 11 5 6

13 世羅・広島 11 5+6

15 大塚・大阪 10 2 8

16 成田・千葉 10 4 6

17 八幡浜・愛媛 9 3 6

18 中京大中京・愛知 9 2 2 5

19 関大一・大阪 8 8

19 長野東・長野 8 8

19 摂津・大阪 8 8

19 東北・宮城 8 8

23 九里学園・山形 8 1 7

23 京都橘・京都 8 1 7

25 高知追手前・高知 7 7

25 京都共栄・京都 7 7

25 新島学園・群馬 7 7

25 熊本国府・熊本 7 7

29 土浦湖北・茨城 7 4 3

30 青森山田・青森 6 6

30 佐沼・宮城 6 6

30 高稜・福岡 6 6

30 聖カタリナ女・愛媛 6 6

30 熊本西・熊本 6 6

30 敦賀気比・福井 6 6

30 三田国際学園・東京 6 6

37 白梅学園・東京 6 1+5

38 柴田・宮城 5 5

38 山形城北・山形 5 5

38 鹿児島・鹿児島 5 5

38 紀央館・和歌山 5 5

38 長良・岐阜 5 5

38 花園・京都 5 5

38 必由館・熊本 5 5

45 埼玉栄・埼玉 5 4 1

46 本庄東・埼玉 5 1 3 1

47 松江北・島根 4 4

47 千種・愛知 4 4

47 大分雄城台・大分 4 4

47 伊川谷北・兵庫 4 4

47 八千代松陰・千葉 4 4
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47 鳴門・徳島 4 4

47 八王子・東京 4 4

47 吉城・岐阜 4 4

47 横浜南・神奈川 4 4

47 西条農・広島 4 4

57 愛知・愛知 4 1 3

58 安城学園・愛知 3 3

58 聖望・埼玉 3 3

58 乙訓・京都 3 3

58 西京・京都 3 3

58 英明・香川 3 3

58 立命館宇治・京都 3 3

58 川崎市立橘・神奈川 3 3

58 枚方・大阪 3 3

58 添上・奈良 3 3

67 新潟明訓・新潟 3 2 1

68 県西宮・兵庫 2 2

68 西武台・埼玉 2 2

68 姫路商・兵庫 2 2

68 玉野光南・岡山 2 2

68 広島皆実・広島 2 2

68 東筑・福岡 2 2

68 塔南・京都 2 2

68 薫英女学院・大阪 2 2

68 上対馬・長崎 2 2

77 中之条・群馬 1.5 1.5

77 瑞陵・愛知 1.5 1.5

79 市立船橋・千葉 1 1

79 順天・東京 1 1

79 希望ヶ丘・神奈川 1 1

79 市尼崎・兵庫 1 1

79 自由ケ丘・福岡 1 1
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1 東大阪大敬愛・大阪 40 8 2+7 7+8 8

2 至学館・愛知 35 7 5+8 8 2 5

3 東京・東京 25 8 6 8 3

4 相洋・神奈川 25 7 6 5 7

5 倉敷中央・岡山 20 4 1+3 6 6

6 盛岡一・岩手 17 2 8 7

7 大阪・大阪 16 6 5 1 4

8 鹿児島女・鹿児島 15 7 8

9 西脇工・兵庫 14 3 4 7

10 山梨学院大附・山梨 12 5 7

11 舟入・広島 11 5 6

11 世羅・広島 11 5+6

13 成田・千葉 10 4 6

14 八幡浜・愛媛 9 3 6

15 関大一・大阪 8 8

15 長野東・長野 8 8

17 京都橘・京都 8 1 7

18 新島学園・群馬 7 7

19 青森山田・青森 6 6

19 高稜・福岡 6 6

21 山形城北・山形 5 5

21 長良・岐阜 5 5

21 必由館・熊本 5 5

21 鹿児島・鹿児島 5 5

25 横浜南・神奈川 4 4

25 松江北・島根 4 4

25 埼玉栄・埼玉 4 4

25 大分雄城台・大分 4 4

25 千種・愛知 4 4

25 八王子・東京 4 4

25 岡崎城西・愛知 4 4

32 愛知・愛知 4 1 3

32 本庄東・埼玉 4 1 3

34 中京大中京・愛知 4 2 2

35 枚方・大阪 3 3

35 安城学園・愛知 3 3

35 乙訓・京都 3 3

35 立命館宇治・京都 3 3

35 川崎市立橘・神奈川 3 3

40 新潟明訓・新潟 3 2 1

41 薫英女学院・大阪 2 2

41 県西宮・兵庫 2 2

41 広島皆実・広島 2 2

41 東筑・福岡 2 2

41 大塚・大阪 2 2

46 九里学園・山形 1 1

46 市立船橋・千葉 1 1

46 順天・東京 1 1

46 希望ヶ丘・神奈川 1 1

女子　トラック



順
位

学
校
名

総
合
得
点

走
高
跳

走
幅
跳

砲
丸
投

円
盤
投

や
り
投

1 岡崎城西・愛知 18 5+6+7

2 東大阪大敬愛・大阪 16 8 8

3 旭川東・北海道 11 3 8

4 東北・宮城 8 8

4 摂津・大阪 8 8

6 熊本国府・熊本 7 7

6 高知追手前・高知 7 7

6 九里学園・山形 7 7

6 京都共栄・京都 7 7

10 土浦湖北・茨城 7 4 3

11 佐沼・宮城 6 6

11 三田国際学園・東京 6 6

11 熊本西・熊本 6 6

11 聖カタリナ女・愛媛 6 6

15 柴田・宮城 5 5

15 中京大中京・愛知 5 5

15 花園・京都 5 5

15 紀央館・和歌山 5 5

19 八千代松陰・千葉 4 4

19 西条農・広島 4 4

19 吉城・岐阜 4 4

19 鳴門・徳島 4 4

23 添上・奈良 3 3

23 英明・香川 3 3

23 西京・京都 3 3

26 玉野光南・岡山 2 2

26 上対馬・長崎 2 2

26 姫路商・兵庫 2 2

26 西武台・埼玉 2 2

30 中之条・群馬 1.5 1.5

30 瑞陵・愛知 1.5 1.5

32 本庄東・埼玉 1 1

32 埼玉栄・埼玉 1 1

32 市尼崎・兵庫 1 1

32 自由ケ丘・福岡 1 1

女子　フィールド



順
位

都
道
府
県

総
合
得
点

1
0
0
m

2
0
0
m

4
0
0
m

8
0
0
m

1
5
0
0
m

3
0
0
0
m

1
0
0
m
H

4
0
0
m
H

5
0
0
0
m
W

4
x
1
0
0
m
R

4
x
4
0
0
m
R

走
高
跳

走
幅
跳

砲
丸
投

円
盤
投

や
り
投

七
種
競
技

1 大阪 110 6 3+8 7+2 2 2+5+8 1+7+8 4 8 8 8 8 7+8

2 愛知 78.5 3+7 1+4 5+8 8 2 4 2+3 2+5 1.5+5+6+7 5

3 東京 42 8 6 1 8 3+4 6 1+5

4 神奈川 33 7 6 4 3 1 5 7

5 京都 31 1 3 3 7 3 5 7 2

6 広島 28 2 5 6 5+6 4

7 兵庫 23 3 4 2+7 2 1 4

8 岡山 22 4 1+3 6 6 2

9 鹿児島 20 7 8 5

10 宮城 19 8 6 5

11 熊本 18 5 7 6

12 岩手 17 2 8 7

13 愛媛 15 3 6 6

14 千葉 15 4 1+6 4

15 埼玉 15 4 1 3 1 2 1 3

16 山形 13 1 5 7

17 山梨 12 5 7

18 北海道 11 3 8

19 福岡 9 2 6 1

20 岐阜 9 5 4

21 群馬 8.5 7 1.5

22 長野 8 8

23 高知 7 7

24 茨城 7 4 3

25 青森 6 6

25 福井 6 6

27 和歌山 5 5

28 徳島 4 4

28 大分 4 4

28 島根 4 4

31 香川 3 3

31 奈良 3 3

33 新潟 3 2 1

34 長崎 2 2

女子　都道府県


